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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE PESTEL, Amber - BEL 10-8-1988
2 VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL BEL 10-4-1965
3 GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER GER 1-1-2000
4 MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER GER 1-1-1996
5 SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN GER 1-1-1973
6 VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN GER 1-1-1975
7 BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R NED 446 26-3-1994
8 BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ NED 500 12-1-1992
9 CELIE, Jocy FENCCA NED 250 6-4-2003
10 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R NED 360 25-6-2004
11 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 444 23-9-2002
12 KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA NED 1148 1-10-2001
13 KROESE, Roos S.V.R NED 1218 12-12-1996
14 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA NED 1-1-1998
15 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 457 19-11-1999



3 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Vlaaientoernooi 2018
zondag 27 mei 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CELIE, Jocy FENCCA NED 250
2 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R NED 360
3 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 444
4 BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R NED 446
5 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 457
6 BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ NED 500
7 KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA NED 1148
8 KROESE, Roos S.V.R NED 1218
9 VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL BEL
10 DE PESTEL, Amber - BEL
11 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA NED
12 SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN GER
13 VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN GER
14 MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER GER
15 GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER GER
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Referee(s):

CELIE, Jocy FENCCA / NED

SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN / GER

KROESE, Roos S.V.R / NED

VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN / GER

BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

DE PESTEL, Amber - / BEL

KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R / NED

KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA / NED

MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER / GER

YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R / NED

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA / NED

VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL / BEL

GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER / GER

KERSKES, Malika FENCE / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ NED 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2 MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER GER 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
3 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA NED 4 1,00 17 10 +7 Advanced
4 DE PESTEL, Amber - BEL 3 0,75 16 7 +9 Advanced
5 BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R NED 2 0,50 14 11 +3 Advanced
6 VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL BEL 2 0,50 14 12 +2 Advanced
7 VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN GER 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
8 SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN GER 2 0,50 13 14 -1 Advanced
9 KROESE, Roos S.V.R NED 1 0,25 15 16 -1 Advanced
10 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
11 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R NED 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
12 KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA NED 1 0,25 10 16 -6 Advanced
13 GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER GER 1 0,25 7 13 -6 Advanced
14 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 1 0,25 10 18 -8 Advanced
15 CELIE, Jocy FENCCA NED 1 0,25 9 18 -9 Advanced



Vlaaientoernooi 2018
zondag 27 mei 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1
Referee(s):

KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA / NED

BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ / NED

GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER / GER

VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL / BEL

VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN / GER

Strip 2
Referee(s):

KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R / NED

BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R / NED

MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER / GER

SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN / GER

YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ / NED

Strip 3
Referee(s):

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA / NED

CELIE, Jocy FENCCA / NED

DE PESTEL, Amber - / BEL

KROESE, Roos S.V.R / NED

KERSKES, Malika FENCE / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BOONE, Kelly SCHERZ NED 8 1,00 40 18 +22 Advanced
2 MARZODKO, Caroline RHEYDTER GER 8 1,00 40 21 +19 Advanced
3 DE PESTEL, Amber - BEL 7 0,88 36 17 +19 Advanced
4 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCCA NED 5 0,63 27 26 +1 Advanced
5 KROESE, Roos S.V.R NED 4 0,50 33 26 +7 Advanced
6 BERENDS, Carmen S.V.R NED 4 0,50 30 26 +4 Advanced
7 VON TOLL, Kerstin ESSEN GER 4 0,50 30 29 +1 Advanced
8 VAN BERGEN, Nancy LAL BEL 4 0,50 29 30 -1 Advanced
9 SCHLÜTER, Corinna HOFFN GER 3 0,38 28 31 -3 Advanced
10 KROESE, Katelijn SCHEA NED 3 0,38 26 30 -4 Advanced
11 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 3 0,38 26 32 -6 Advanced
12 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V.R NED 3 0,38 27 36 -9 Advanced
13 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 2 0,25 24 36 -12 Advanced
14 GARSTMANN, Jule RHEYDTER GER 1 0,13 16 33 -17 Advanced
15 CELIE, Jocy FENCCA NED 1 0,13 17 38 -21 Advanced
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Table of 16

SCHERZ / NED

HOFFN / GER

LAL / BEL

S.V.R / NED

S.V.R / NED

SCHERZ / NED

FENCCA / NED

- / BEL

RHEYDTER / GER

FENCE / NED

S.V.R / NED

ESSEN / GER

SCHEA / NED

FENCCA / NED

RHEYDTER / GER
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOONE, Kelly NED 12-1-1992
2 DE PESTEL, Amber BEL 10-8-1988
3T MARZODKO, Caroline GER 1-1-1996
3T KROESE, Roos NED 12-12-1996
5 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 1-1-1998
6 VON TOLL, Kerstin GER 1-1-1975
7 SCHLÜTER, Corinna GER 1-1-1973
8 KERSKES, Malika NED 23-9-2002
9 BERENDS, Carmen NED 26-3-1994
10 VAN BERGEN, Nancy BEL 10-4-1965
11 KROESE, Katelijn NED 1-10-2001
12 KARDOL, Klaartje NED 25-6-2004
13 YOSHIMORI, Sakura NED 19-11-1999
14 GARSTMANN, Jule GER 1-1-2000
15 CELIE, Jocy NED 6-4-2003
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


